KRINEHIRFESRAEREREER [(FH4FE~PH6FEXMES]

TH6FERERAFERIER XERFRGREOBERTHE
ABRX FAE A TXREEE B URGHRE CIURARE(C/B) 2X%8E D 2R6HE E IXRRE 3IRGHE HARE HRFEX
S 119 106 63 0.59 56 32 32 28 11 3.79

EHE(EN\E) 2 2 T 0.50 L 0 - - - 0.00
BT EAR) 9 5 5 1.00 5 4 4 4 2 1.25
BT (RER) 3 2 2 1.00 L L L T L 2.00

FROEET 6 6 4 0.67 4 3 2 2 L 3.00

RETL 5 5 3 0.60 3 L L T L 5.00

SEilimEgEs 2 2 2 1.00 2 2 2 T L 2.00
2

S5 FEHRRAHARER PR ARERTHE
AR BAE A TRZERE B TREHEE CUREGHRER(C/B) 2k%Z8E D 2RE1EE E IXXRE 3IRGHEE RABE HFX
SR 148 121 72 0.60 61 44 44 26 17 4.65
EHE(ENVE) 2 2 1 0.50 1 1 1 1 0] 2.00
E3j-{ 13 9 8 0.89 8 7 6 4 2 2.25
EHlIRIEEE 2 2 1 0.5 1 0 = = - 0




KRFRIRRERER CEHE
PR

PHNAFERERAFBRER
ABRX BAE A
S 45
EHE(BA\E) 0
PrAfHR () 9
EREZEM 4
REL 17

SinalliEEa

0.48
0.00
1.00
0.50
0.29

TR%EE B 1RGEH(E CUREHER(C/B) 2R%8E D 2RG18E E 3IXXBRE 3IRGHE HRABE

4.14
0.00
2.00
4.00
4.25







